Oct2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	10.15-11.45pm
Mixer

	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08

	8.00-9.30am
Social Play
	10.45-12.45pm
Men’s Rating & Women’s Open

2.00—4.000pm
Steve Deakin Clinics
4.15-6.15pm, BYOC


	N/A
	12.15-2.30pm
Social Play, 2.99 & Under

2.30-4.45pm, Social Play, 3.0 & Over
Evergreen Hall
	12.45-2.15pm
Skills & Drills & Social Play
	12.30--2.30pm Court Assignment

2.45-5.00pm
Drills

	10.45-12.15pm
Mixer

	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	8.00-9.30am
Social Play
	10.45-12.45pm
Coed Ratings
	NA
	12.15-2.30pm
Social Play, 2.99 & Under

2.30-4.45pm, Social Play, 3.0 & Over
Evergreen Hall
	12.45-2.15pm
Skills & Drills & Social Play
	NA
	9.00-11.00am, Mixer, 2.99 & Under.

11.15am-1.15pm, Mixer, 3.0 & Over
First Ave Church

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	8.00-9.30am
Social Play
	10.45-12.45pm
Presidents RR Tourney & Social Play

2.00-4.00pm
Intro to half Court Singles

	12.45-2.45pm
Skills & Drills & Social Play

3.00-4.30pm
Elder College Clinic
	10.45-12.45pm
Court Assignment
	12.45-2.15pm
Social Play & Beginners Play


	Fall Tournament
	Fall Tournament

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Fall Tournament
	10.45-12.45pm
Women’s Rating & Men’s Open
	12.45-2.45pm Skills & Drills & Social Play

3.00-4.30pm
Elder College Clinic
	10.45-12.45pm
Court Assignment
	12.45-2.15pm
Social Play & Beginners Play
	12.30-2.30pm
Court assignment

2.45-5.00pm
Book Your Own Court
	10.45-2.15pm
Mixer

3.00-4.15pm
Drills


	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	8.00-9.30am
Social Play
	10.45-12.45pm
Men’s Ratings
& Women’s Open
	
	
	
	
	



